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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Burford1444
San Mateo

9.425 9.200 9.4509.550 37.625
1 8 1T 1 1 

1 

Vera Andersson1448
West Valley

9.325 9.475 9.0009.525 37.325
2 1 3T 8T 2 

2 

Isabelle Flores1440
Pacific West

8.700 9.450 9.4009.425 36.975
11T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Alana Repetti1432
CSC - Race

9.075 9.400 9.2509.125 36.850
4 3T 9 5 4 

4 

Sumhitha Malladi1455
West Valley

9.225 9.125 9.0009.375 36.725
3 9 8 8T 5 

5 

Sydney Gomez1441
Pacific West

9.000 9.400 9.3009.000 36.700
5T 3T 10T 4 6 

6 

Laisha Figueroa1439
Pacific West

8.925 9.325 8.7759.550 36.575
7 6 1T 12 7 

7 

Amy Durbin1453
West Valley

9.000 8.900 9.0259.400 36.325
5T 10 7 7 8 

8 

Laureana Dumas-Mayol1402
CSC - Great Oaks

8.700 8.650 9.1509.525 36.025
11T 12T 3T 6 9 

9 

Caroline Zeliger1447
San Mateo

8.900 9.300 9.3508.275 35.825
8 7 14 3 10 

10 

Ruby Jimenez1428
CSC - Race

8.875 9.375 8.9758.425 35.650
9 5 13 10 11 

11 

Lillian Hardy1405
CSC - Great Oaks

8.725 8.425 8.8009.525 35.475
10 14 3T 11 12 

12 

Karissa Patel1411
CSC - Great Oaks

8.350 8.725 8.6009.000 34.675
14 11 10T 14 13 

13 

Anika Mathur1456
West Valley

8.500 8.650 8.7008.650 34.500
13 12T 12 13 14 

14 
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